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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $1,630.00 $832.00 $798.00  1.15 -0.29  0.0020 SPOT

 1.15
20 SPOT Totals: $832.00 $1,630.00 $798.00 

2 $8.67 $0.00 $8.67  0.01  0.86  0.003FOR$1

3 $94.32 $61.75 $32.57  0.07  0.87  0.003FOR$1

4 $16.33 $2.00 $14.33  0.01  0.87  0.003FOR$1

 0.08
3FOR$1 Totals: $63.75 $119.32 $55.57 

5 $22,884.00 $17,828.72 $5,055.28  16.16  0.80  0.135 SPOT

 16.16
5 SPOT Totals: $17,828.72 $22,884.00 $5,055.28 

2 $5,124.80 $3,996.07 $1,128.73  3.62  0.67  0.02BEST BET

3 $1,573.90 $936.12 $637.78  1.11  0.69  0.01BEST BET

4 $152.05 $11.92 $140.13  0.11  0.69  0.00BEST BET

5 $124.00 $1,488.50 ($1,364.50)  0.09  0.68  0.00BEST BET

8 $20.00 $3.75 $16.25  0.01  0.57  0.00BEST BET

 4.94
BEST BET Totals: $6,436.36 $6,994.75 $558.39 

1 $320.50 $212.15 $108.35  0.23  0.94  0.00BONUS BA

2 $2,737.60 $1,515.40 $1,222.20  1.93  0.93  0.02BONUS BA

3 $2,371.00 $1,848.00 $523.00  1.67  0.93  0.02BONUS BA

4 $769.75 $599.80 $169.95  0.54  0.93  0.01BONUS BA

5 $31.00 $4.75 $26.25  0.02  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

6 $5,974.30 $3,128.80 $2,845.50  4.22  0.93  0.04BONUS BA

7 $240.30 $43.00 $197.30  0.17  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

8 $210.50 $67.50 $143.00  0.15  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

9 $151.70 $22.60 $129.10  0.11  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

10 $46.00 $17.25 $28.75  0.03  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

12 $130.95 $331.03 ($200.08)  0.09  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

15 $14.09 $8.26 $5.83  0.01  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

 9.18
BONUS BA Totals: $7,798.54 $12,997.69 $5,199.15 

40 $655.50 $770.00 ($114.50)  0.46 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.46
BOTTOM S Totals: $770.00 $655.50 ($114.50)

32 $70.00 $30.40 $39.60  0.05 -0.29  0.00EDGE S

 0.05
EDGE S Totals: $30.40 $70.00 $39.60 

4 $945.50 $990.00 ($44.50)  0.67  0.77  0.01KINGO

5 $756.40 $1,260.00 ($503.60)  0.53  0.77  0.00KINGO

8 $189.10 $0.00 $189.10  0.13  0.43  0.00KINGO

 1.34
KINGO Totals: $2,250.00 $1,891.00 ($359.00)

40 $10.00 $20.00 ($10.00)  0.01 -0.02  0.00LEFT S

 0.01
LEFT S Totals: $20.00 $10.00 ($10.00)

8 $6,117.44 $3,008.00 $3,109.44  4.32  1.00  0.04MBPENNY

 4.32
MBPENNY Totals: $3,008.00 $6,117.44 $3,109.44 

2 $3,138.25 $2,300.40 $837.85  2.22  0.93  0.02MEAN GR

3 $2,081.95 $1,743.25 $338.70  1.47  0.95  0.01MEAN GR

4 $15,547.30 $10,135.50 $5,411.80  10.98  0.94  0.10MEAN GR

5 $406.25 $522.75 ($116.50)  0.29  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

6 $790.95 $270.40 $520.55  0.56  0.93  0.01MEAN GR
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7 $601.67 $314.62 $287.05  0.42  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

8 $1,030.00 $204.60 $825.40  0.73  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

9 $313.79 $31.80 $281.99  0.22  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

10 $2,181.80 $1,361.86 $819.94  1.54  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

11 $100.10 $47.36 $52.74  0.07  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

12 $305.53 $90.48 $215.05  0.22  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

13 $21.20 $2.44 $18.76  0.01  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

14 $18.97 $0.88 $18.09  0.01  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

15 $79.36 $110.48 ($31.12)  0.06  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

 18.79
MEAN GR Totals: $17,136.82 $26,617.12 $9,480.30 

1 $5.50 $4.88 $0.62  0.00  0.50  0.00MONEYBAL

2 $414.75 $240.79 $173.96  0.29  0.59  0.00MONEYBAL

3 $1,900.85 $1,456.54 $444.31  1.34  0.51  0.01MONEYBAL

4 $4,437.35 $2,758.37 $1,678.98  3.13  0.45  0.01MONEYBAL

5 $397.70 $44.17 $353.53  0.28  0.59  0.00MONEYBAL

 5.05
MONEYBAL Totals: $4,504.75 $7,156.15 $2,651.40 

1 $28.00 $14.05 $13.95  0.02  0.00  0.00PARLAY

2 $384.00 $255.50 $128.50  0.27  0.02  0.00PARLAY

 0.29
PARLAY Totals: $269.55 $412.00 $142.45 

8 $2,453.85 $3,154.55 ($700.70)  1.73  1.00  0.02PENNY

 1.73
PENNY Totals: $3,154.55 $2,453.85 ($700.70)

8 $1,201.65 $1,317.65 ($116.00)  0.85  1.00  0.01PENY

 0.85
PENY Totals: $1,317.65 $1,201.65 ($116.00)

1 $472.40 $423.45 $48.95  0.33  0.75  0.00Regular

2 $4,550.70 $3,253.20 $1,297.50  3.21  0.72  0.02Regular

3 $13,844.65 $10,596.56 $3,248.09  9.78  0.76  0.07Regular

4 $2,872.13 $2,020.59 $851.54  2.03  0.74  0.02Regular

5 $661.65 $123.37 $538.28  0.47  0.76  0.00Regular

6 $2,849.59 $1,153.84 $1,695.75  2.01  0.73  0.01Regular

7 $294.80 $64.75 $230.05  0.21  0.71  0.00Regular

8 $421.40 $31.00 $390.40  0.30  0.74  0.00Regular

9 $552.61 $154.04 $398.57  0.39  0.74  0.00Regular

10 $699.70 $325.59 $374.11  0.49  0.72  0.00Regular

11 $111.10 $105.20 $5.90  0.08  0.74  0.00Regular

12 $178.82 $44.90 $133.92  0.13  0.72  0.00Regular

13 $10.00 $0.00 $10.00  0.01  0.75  0.00Regular

14 $20.32 $4.44 $15.88  0.01  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $858.00 $370.10 $487.90  0.61  0.70  0.00Regular

 20.05
Regular Totals: $18,671.03 $28,397.87 $9,726.84 

40 $30.00 $0.00 $30.00  0.02 -0.02  0.00RIGHT S

 0.02
RIGHT S Totals: $0.00 $30.00 $30.00 

1 $4,069.24 $3,354.24 $715.00  2.87  0.50  0.01SPOTLITE

2 $7,752.00 $6,155.68 $1,596.32  5.47  0.53  0.03SPOTLITE

3 $5,207.65 $3,656.42 $1,551.23  3.68  0.58  0.02SPOTLITE

4 $865.75 $342.32 $523.43  0.61  0.56  0.00SPOTLITE

5 $124.50 $27.60 $96.90  0.09  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE

 12.72
SPOTLITE Totals: $13,536.26 $18,019.14 $4,482.88 

3 $2,920.00 $1,344.00 $1,576.00  2.06  0.67  0.01SUPERSP

4 $93.50 $2.00 $91.50  0.07  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

5 $78.00 $6.00 $72.00  0.06  0.67  0.00SUPERSP

6 $82.50 $0.00 $82.50  0.06  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

7 $1.50 $0.00 $1.50  0.00  0.65  0.00SUPERSP
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 2.24
SUPERSP Totals: $1,352.00 $3,175.50 $1,823.50 

40 $789.00 $364.00 $425.00  0.56 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 0.56
TOP S Totals: $364.00 $789.00 $425.00 

 0.76 100.00Grand Totals $141,621.98 $99,344.38 $42,277.60 
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